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	Course Name
	Code
	Semester
	T+U
	Credit
	ECTS

	Media and Democracy
	
	3
	2+0
	2
	3

	Prerequisite Courses
	

	Language of the Course
	Turkish

	Type of Course
	Field elective

	Course Coordinator
		

	Instructor
	

	Course Assistants
	

	The aim of lesson


	It is aimed to reveal the processes that determine the economic and political structure of the media and to make its relationship with democracy understandable.

	Course Learning Outcomes

	At the end of this course, the student;
1- Understands the political and economic structure of the media.
2- He knows how the media should have a democratic understanding.
3- Comprehends the relationship between media and democracy.
4- Comprehends how the media order is shaped between democratic and non-democratic countries.

	Course Content

	This course; media, democracy, globalization and media, media and property relationship, world political history and media relationship, power and media relationship, roles of media in political life, media and public sphere, media and gender, democratic structure of print and visual media, new media and democracy relations.

	Weeks
	Topics

	one
	Media Concept

	2
	Concept of Democracy

	3
	Globalization and Media

	4
	Media and Property Relationship

	5
	World Political History and Media Relations

	6
	Turkish Political History and Media Relations

	7
	Power and Media Relations

	8
	The Roles Played by the Media in Political Life

	9
	Media and Public Space

	10
	Media and Gender

	11th
	Democratic Structure of Printed Media

	12
	Democratic Structure of Visual Media

	13
	Economic Structure of New Media

	14
	The Relationship between New Media and Democracy




	General Competencies

	
Students are expected to understand the main topics of this course and use it in their fields and applications.


	resources

	
[bookmark: _GoBack]Akses, S. (2011). Information Society and Media Policy, Istanbul: IKV Publications.
Keane, J. (1992). Media and Democracy. Istanbul: Details Publications.
Erdogan, M. (2001). Constitutional Democracy, Ankara: Political Bookstore.
Chomsky, N. (1993). Media Truth, Istanbul: All Zamanlar Publishing.


	Evaluation System

	
It is stated in the syllabus at the beginning of the semester.



	WITH PROGRAM LEARNING OUTCOMES
COURSE LEARNING OUTCOMES RELATIONSHIP TABLE

	
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10

	LO1
	2
	2
	one
	-
	one
	3
	-
	2
	2
	3

	LO2
	2
	2
	one
	-
	one
	3
	-
	2
	2
	3

	LO3
	2
	2
	one
	-
	one
	3
	-
	2
	2
	3

	LO4
	2
	2
	one
	-
	one
	3
	-
	2
	2
	3

	REVENGE: Learning Outputs 	OP: Program Outputs

	Contribution
level
	1 Very Low
	2 Low
	3 Medium
	4 High
	5 Very High



Relation of Program Outcomes and Related Course

	lesson
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10

	Media and Democracy
	2
	2
	one
	-
	one
	3
	-
	2
	2
	3
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